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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 17 Men, 400m Medley 13 years and older
24.11.2023 г. - 9:48 Results Prelim
SCM Open 4:10.98 Mihail ALEKSANDROV OL Trieste (ITA) 9.12.2005 г.
SCM 15 - 17 4:15.02 Mihail ALEXANDROV OL Riza (GER) 13.12.2002 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:35.71 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 4:24.97 695 A
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:33.76 33.91 250m: 2:46.25 37.95 350m: 3:55.85 31.31

100m: 59.85 32.22 200m: 2:08.30 34.54 300m: 3:24.54 38.29 400m: 4:24.97 29.12

2. Pavel BATINOV 17 Olimp 4:25.73 689 A
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:34.63 35.28 250m: 2:46.82 37.60 350m: 3:56.05 32.11

100m: 59.35 31.83 200m: 2:09.22 34.59 300m: 3:23.94 37.12 400m: 4:25.73 29.68

3. Georgi YANEV 19 Levski 4:27.64 675 A
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:34.50 34.70 250m: 2:44.61 37.06 350m: 3:55.54 33.51

100m: 59.80 32.41 200m: 2:07.55 33.05 300m: 3:22.03 37.42 400m: 4:27.64 32.10

4. Valentin FILIPOV 18 Cherno More 4:29.35 662 A
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:34.64 33.61 250m: 2:46.57 38.67 350m: 3:57.92 32.48

100m: 1:01.03 33.14 200m: 2:07.90 33.26 300m: 3:25.44 38.87 400m: 4:29.35 31.43

5. Ivan GRABKO 18 Plovdiv 2019 4:32.51 639 A
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:37.12 36.40 250m: 2:50.23 37.00 350m: 4:00.62 33.44

100m: 1:00.72 32.26 200m: 2:13.23 36.11 300m: 3:27.18 36.95 400m: 4:32.51 31.89

6. Miroslav TERZIEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:33.35 633 A
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:39.41 36.76 250m: 2:52.54 38.01 350m: 4:04.15 32.94

100m: 1:02.65 33.45 200m: 2:14.53 35.12 300m: 3:31.21 38.67 400m: 4:33.35 29.20

7. Boris GAMISHEV 16 Vihren 4:36.50 612 A
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:40.55 36.88 250m: 2:53.30 37.14 350m: 4:05.46 32.91

100m: 1:03.67 34.75 200m: 2:16.16 35.61 300m: 3:32.55 39.25 400m: 4:36.50 31.04

8. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 4:38.59 598 A
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.84 34.17 250m: 2:54.28 41.71 350m: 4:08.00 32.77

100m: 1:04.67 34.33 200m: 2:12.57 33.73 300m: 3:35.23 40.95 400m: 4:38.59 30.59

9. Bryan DINEV 17 Akulite 4:40.73 585 B
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:41.42 36.26 250m: 2:56.71 39.91 350m: 4:09.57 32.07

100m: 1:05.16 35.37 200m: 2:16.80 35.38 300m: 3:37.50 40.79 400m: 4:40.73 31.16

10. Georgi DOBREV 17 Akulite 4:41.49 580 B
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:39.45 35.97 250m: 2:56.36 40.87 350m: 4:09.82 32.24

100m: 1:03.48 34.21 200m: 2:15.49 36.04 300m: 3:37.58 41.22 400m: 4:41.49 31.67

11. Aleksandar BOZHILOV 18 Levent SC 4:44.10 564 B
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:39.71 36.40 250m: 2:56.19 40.60 350m: 4:11.28 33.77

100m: 1:03.31 33.86 200m: 2:15.59 35.88 300m: 3:37.51 41.32 400m: 4:44.10 32.82

12. Kiril STOYANDZHOV 17 Akulite 4:47.75 543 B
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:43.46 38.27 250m: 3:01.49 40.38 350m: 4:15.87 33.82

100m: 1:05.19 34.88 200m: 2:21.11 37.65 300m: 3:42.05 40.56 400m: 4:47.75 31.88

13. Iliyan VARDINOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:48.65 538 B
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:41.37 36.74 250m: 3:00.44 42.64 350m: 4:17.10 33.13

100m: 1:04.63 34.77 200m: 2:17.80 36.43 300m: 3:43.97 43.53 400m: 4:48.65 31.55

14. Viktor STANEV 14 Lokomotiv 4:49.64 532 B
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:43.83 39.12 250m: 3:01.67 41.01 350m: 4:17.97 34.06

100m: 1:04.71 34.36 200m: 2:20.66 36.83 300m: 3:43.91 42.24 400m: 4:49.64 31.67

15. Simeon STOYCHEV 15 Akulite 4:50.84 526 B
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:40.28 36.67 250m: 2:59.72 43.15 350m: 4:18.16 34.84

100m: 1:03.61 34.49 200m: 2:16.57 36.29 300m: 3:43.32 43.60 400m: 4:50.84 32.68

16. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 4:51.30 523 B
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:43.88 38.53 250m: 3:03.78 41.95 350m: 4:20.52 33.87

100m: 1:05.35 34.99 200m: 2:21.83 37.95 300m: 3:46.65 42.87 400m: 4:51.30 30.78



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 24.11.2023 г. 10:20 - Page 2

Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 17, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Martin YUSEV 14 Mladost'91 4:52.19 518 R
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.51 36.71 250m: 3:02.12 43.33 350m: 4:20.13 33.68

100m: 1:06.80 35.85 200m: 2:18.79 35.28 300m: 3:46.45 44.33 400m: 4:52.19 32.06

18. Mincho SOKOLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 4:52.23 518 R
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.94 38.00 250m: 3:02.23 39.72 350m: 4:18.71 34.31

100m: 1:05.94 34.82 200m: 2:22.51 38.57 300m: 3:44.40 42.17 400m: 4:52.23 33.52

19. Vasil BARDAROV 17 Delfin Varna 4:54.69 505
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:45.66 37.95 250m: 3:04.35 42.07 350m: 4:22.29 35.07

100m: 1:07.71 36.87 200m: 2:22.28 36.62 300m: 3:47.22 42.87 400m: 4:54.69 32.40

20. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:55.25 503
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:44.23 38.76 250m: 3:05.23 42.43 350m: 4:22.57 34.07

100m: 1:05.47 35.08 200m: 2:22.80 38.57 300m: 3:48.50 43.27 400m: 4:55.25 32.68

21. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Delfin Varna 4:55.57 501
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:47.53 38.52 250m: 3:06.69 41.40 350m: 4:23.37 34.77

100m: 1:09.01 36.69 200m: 2:25.29 37.76 300m: 3:48.60 41.91 400m: 4:55.57 32.20

22. Petar PETROV 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:56.47 496
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:41.04 37.69 250m: 3:01.43 43.30 350m: 4:21.98 36.90

100m: 1:03.35 33.48 200m: 2:18.13 37.09 300m: 3:45.08 43.65 400m: 4:56.47 34.49

23. Viktor MINKOV 14 Olimp 4:56.73 495
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.33 37.28 250m: 3:05.74 44.00 350m: 4:23.82 33.87

100m: 1:08.05 35.75 200m: 2:21.74 36.41 300m: 3:49.95 44.21 400m: 4:56.73 32.91

24. Ivailo TOLEV 15 Trayana 4:59.67 481
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:47.39 41.14 250m: 3:07.72 40.26 350m: 4:25.14 36.21

100m: 1:06.25 35.47 200m: 2:27.46 40.07 300m: 3:48.93 41.21 400m: 4:59.67 34.53

25. Anton DINEV 19 Briz 5:00.59 476
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:40.80 37.10 250m: 3:01.42 43.28 350m: 4:24.83 36.80

100m: 1:03.70 34.58 200m: 2:18.14 37.34 300m: 3:48.03 46.61 400m: 5:00.59 35.76

26. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 5:03.11 464
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:51.68 39.82 250m: 3:12.06 42.38 350m: 4:30.58 35.58

100m: 1:11.86 39.07 200m: 2:29.68 38.00 300m: 3:55.00 42.94 400m: 5:03.11 32.53

27. Victor VASILEV 15 Dobrudzha2021 5:03.97 460
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:46.60 40.09 250m: 3:08.88 43.60 350m: 4:29.54 35.99

100m: 1:06.51 36.46 200m: 2:25.28 38.68 300m: 3:53.55 44.67 400m: 5:03.97 34.43

28. Mladen PETROV 15 Vsi 5:04.02 460
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:52.78 40.42 250m: 3:12.63 41.19 350m: 4:30.46 35.62

100m: 1:12.36 39.49 200m: 2:31.44 38.66 300m: 3:54.84 42.21 400m: 5:04.02 33.56

29. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 5:06.51 449
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:48.91 39.62 250m: 3:11.28 44.57 350m: 4:31.77 35.62

100m: 1:09.29 35.63 200m: 2:26.71 37.80 300m: 3:56.15 44.87 400m: 5:06.51 34.74

30. Aleksandar RAEV 15 Akademik 5:07.58 444
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:46.12 40.04 250m: 3:08.25 42.65 350m: 4:31.84 38.35

100m: 1:06.08 35.87 200m: 2:25.60 39.48 300m: 3:53.49 45.24 400m: 5:07.58 35.74

31. Valentin PETKOV 17 St.George 5:11.45 428
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:50.11 40.40 250m: 3:14.40 44.23 350m: 4:37.19 37.47

100m: 1:09.71 37.56 200m: 2:30.17 40.06 300m: 3:59.72 45.32 400m: 5:11.45 34.26

32. Martin TODOROV 16 Metropol 5:11.64 427
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:51.66 40.79 250m: 3:16.00 44.45 350m: 4:37.62 35.79

100m: 1:10.87 39.03 200m: 2:31.55 39.89 300m: 4:01.83 45.83 400m: 5:11.64 34.02

33. Ivelin RAIKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 5:13.73 419
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:55.65 43.05 250m: 3:20.79 43.99 350m: 4:40.28 35.56

100m: 1:12.60 38.80 200m: 2:36.80 41.15 300m: 4:04.72 43.93 400m: 5:13.73 33.45

34. Teodor RAIKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 5:13.83 418
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:54.63 40.05 250m: 3:19.35 46.55 350m: 4:40.05 36.45

100m: 1:14.58 40.14 200m: 2:32.80 38.17 300m: 4:03.60 44.25 400m: 5:13.83 33.78
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 17, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Velislav SOKOLOV 15 Sandanski 5:14.47 416
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:57.01 42.87 250m: 3:21.36 42.96 350m: 4:39.79 35.52

100m: 1:14.14 39.51 200m: 2:38.40 41.39 300m: 4:04.27 42.91 400m: 5:14.47 34.68

36. Erik STALEV 13 Levski 5:17.33 405
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.78 40.97 250m: 3:18.62 42.73 350m: 4:41.10 38.59

100m: 1:14.81 41.07 200m: 2:35.89 40.11 300m: 4:02.51 43.89 400m: 5:17.33 36.23

37. Shenol AHMEDOV 15 Briz 5:19.03 398
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:50.23 40.84 250m: 3:18.69 48.74 350m: 4:44.32 36.40

100m: 1:09.39 37.62 200m: 2:29.95 39.72 300m: 4:07.92 49.23 400m: 5:19.03 34.71

38. Martin TENEV 13 Avgusta 5:19.15 398
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:54.33 42.00 250m: 3:20.81 44.73 350m: 4:44.00 36.68

100m: 1:12.33 39.47 200m: 2:36.08 41.75 300m: 4:07.32 46.51 400m: 5:19.15 35.15

39. Dimitar DAMYANOV 13 G.D.S 5:21.85 388
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:55.90 43.36 250m: 3:22.29 45.75 350m: 4:46.88 36.84

100m: 1:12.54 39.34 200m: 2:36.54 40.64 300m: 4:10.04 47.75 400m: 5:21.85 34.97

40. Teodor STANCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 5:27.58 368
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:58.54 46.23 250m: 3:27.61 44.22 350m: 4:51.13 37.88

100m: 1:12.31 39.20 200m: 2:43.39 44.85 300m: 4:13.25 45.64 400m: 5:27.58 36.45

41. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 13 Sprint 5:28.89 363
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:54.89 43.25 250m: 3:24.57 48.03 350m: 4:51.71 37.70

100m: 1:11.64 38.62 200m: 2:36.54 41.65 300m: 4:14.01 49.44 400m: 5:28.89 37.18

42. Valentin TRIFONOV 15 Briz 5:30.47 358
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:54.30 43.56 250m: 3:25.87 350m:

100m: 1:10.74 38.31 200m: 300m: 4:18.06 52.19 400m: 5:30.47

43. Radoslav CHERNILOV 13 Cherno More 5:30.83 357
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:58.55 43.61 250m: 3:27.08 46.37 350m: 4:53.75 39.73

100m: 1:14.94 41.22 200m: 2:40.71 42.16 300m: 4:14.02 46.94 400m: 5:30.83 37.08

44. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 13 G.D.S 5:31.75 354
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:56.44 40.77 250m: 3:27.12 51.53 350m: 4:55.24 37.65

100m: 1:15.67 41.03 200m: 2:35.59 39.15 300m: 4:17.59 50.47 400m: 5:31.75 36.51

45. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 5:35.74 342
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:57.62 44.52 250m: 3:31.33 50.93 350m: 5:00.40 38.06

100m: 1:13.10 40.01 200m: 2:40.40 42.78 300m: 4:22.34 51.01 400m: 5:35.74 35.34

46. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:35.96 341
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:59.80 43.24 250m: 3:33.29 50.43 350m: 5:00.25 38.22

100m: 1:16.56 41.54 200m: 2:42.86 43.06 300m: 4:22.03 48.74 400m: 5:35.96 35.71

47. Stilyan INDZHOV 13 Metropol 5:38.29 334
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:57.20 44.77 250m: 3:31.25 50.72 350m: 5:02.86 37.69

100m: 1:12.43 39.85 200m: 2:40.53 43.33 300m: 4:25.17 53.92 400m: 5:38.29 35.43

48. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:39.00 332
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 2:03.49 44.96 250m: 3:32.65 46.49 350m: 5:01.15 40.13

100m: 1:18.53 44.50 200m: 2:46.16 42.67 300m: 4:21.02 48.37 400m: 5:39.00 37.85

49. Boris STANINSKI 14 Pirin 5:40.63 327
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:58.24 42.71 250m: 3:32.25 52.19 350m: 5:03.65 39.00

100m: 1:15.53 40.89 200m: 2:40.06 41.82 300m: 4:24.65 52.40 400m: 5:40.63 36.98

50. Bojidar PRODANOV 13 Vsi 5:43.28 320
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 2:09.44 46.50 250m: 3:39.32 45.34 350m: 5:05.31 40.09

100m: 1:22.94 46.77 200m: 2:53.98 44.54 300m: 4:25.22 45.90 400m: 5:43.28 37.97

51. Kiril KISOV 13 Vsi 5:44.00 318
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:06.67 49.04 250m: 3:38.04 46.81 350m: 5:05.68 41.27

100m: 1:17.63 40.86 200m: 2:51.23 44.56 300m: 4:24.41 46.37 400m: 5:44.00 38.32

52. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 5:44.75 315
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:08.01 44.49 250m: 3:39.29 48.67 350m: 5:06.45 38.30

100m: 1:23.52 46.40 200m: 2:50.62 42.61 300m: 4:28.15 48.86 400m: 5:44.75 38.30
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Event 17, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

53. Georgi KAMBUROV 14 Chernomorets 5:48.31 306
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 2:04.97 49.18 250m: 3:40.72 49.89 350m: 5:09.56 39.53

100m: 1:15.79 42.06 200m: 2:50.83 45.86 300m: 4:30.03 49.31 400m: 5:48.31 38.75

54. Bozhidar RANGELOV 13 Pirin 5:48.95 304
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:08.33 47.88 250m: 3:41.82 49.03 350m: 5:10.51 39.18

100m: 1:20.45 44.59 200m: 2:52.79 44.46 300m: 4:31.33 49.51 400m: 5:48.95 38.44

55. Georgi BАCHVAROV 13 Metropol 5:59.02 279
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:10.28 43.78 250m: 3:45.22 52.02 350m: 5:20.21 41.00

100m: 1:26.50 47.91 200m: 2:53.20 42.92 300m: 4:39.21 53.99 400m: 5:59.02 38.81

DSQ Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 5:34.26
WrTBack

50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:56.47 45.73 250m: 3:28.45 45.66 350m: 4:57.23 39.69
100m: 1:10.74 38.65 200m: 2:42.79 46.32 300m: 4:17.54 49.09 400m: 5:34.26 37.03

13 - 14 years

1. Viktor STANEV 14 Lokomotiv 4:49.64 532 B
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:43.83 39.12 250m: 3:01.67 41.01 350m: 4:17.97 34.06

100m: 1:04.71 34.36 200m: 2:20.66 36.83 300m: 3:43.91 42.24 400m: 4:49.64 31.67

2. Martin YUSEV 14 Mladost'91 4:52.19 518 R
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.51 36.71 250m: 3:02.12 43.33 350m: 4:20.13 33.68

100m: 1:06.80 35.85 200m: 2:18.79 35.28 300m: 3:46.45 44.33 400m: 4:52.19 32.06

3. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Delfin Varna 4:55.57 501
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:47.53 38.52 250m: 3:06.69 41.40 350m: 4:23.37 34.77

100m: 1:09.01 36.69 200m: 2:25.29 37.76 300m: 3:48.60 41.91 400m: 4:55.57 32.20

4. Viktor MINKOV 14 Olimp 4:56.73 495
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.33 37.28 250m: 3:05.74 44.00 350m: 4:23.82 33.87

100m: 1:08.05 35.75 200m: 2:21.74 36.41 300m: 3:49.95 44.21 400m: 4:56.73 32.91

5. Ivelin RAIKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 5:13.73 419
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:55.65 43.05 250m: 3:20.79 43.99 350m: 4:40.28 35.56

100m: 1:12.60 38.80 200m: 2:36.80 41.15 300m: 4:04.72 43.93 400m: 5:13.73 33.45

6. Teodor RAIKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 5:13.83 418
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:54.63 40.05 250m: 3:19.35 46.55 350m: 4:40.05 36.45

100m: 1:14.58 40.14 200m: 2:32.80 38.17 300m: 4:03.60 44.25 400m: 5:13.83 33.78

7. Erik STALEV 13 Levski 5:17.33 405
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.78 40.97 250m: 3:18.62 42.73 350m: 4:41.10 38.59

100m: 1:14.81 41.07 200m: 2:35.89 40.11 300m: 4:02.51 43.89 400m: 5:17.33 36.23

8. Martin TENEV 13 Avgusta 5:19.15 398
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:54.33 42.00 250m: 3:20.81 44.73 350m: 4:44.00 36.68

100m: 1:12.33 39.47 200m: 2:36.08 41.75 300m: 4:07.32 46.51 400m: 5:19.15 35.15

9. Dimitar DAMYANOV 13 G.D.S 5:21.85 388
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:55.90 43.36 250m: 3:22.29 45.75 350m: 4:46.88 36.84

100m: 1:12.54 39.34 200m: 2:36.54 40.64 300m: 4:10.04 47.75 400m: 5:21.85 34.97

10. Teodor STANCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 5:27.58 368
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:58.54 46.23 250m: 3:27.61 44.22 350m: 4:51.13 37.88

100m: 1:12.31 39.20 200m: 2:43.39 44.85 300m: 4:13.25 45.64 400m: 5:27.58 36.45

11. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 13 Sprint 5:28.89 363
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:54.89 43.25 250m: 3:24.57 48.03 350m: 4:51.71 37.70

100m: 1:11.64 38.62 200m: 2:36.54 41.65 300m: 4:14.01 49.44 400m: 5:28.89 37.18

12. Radoslav CHERNILOV 13 Cherno More 5:30.83 357
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:58.55 43.61 250m: 3:27.08 46.37 350m: 4:53.75 39.73

100m: 1:14.94 41.22 200m: 2:40.71 42.16 300m: 4:14.02 46.94 400m: 5:30.83 37.08

13. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 13 G.D.S 5:31.75 354
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:56.44 40.77 250m: 3:27.12 51.53 350m: 4:55.24 37.65

100m: 1:15.67 41.03 200m: 2:35.59 39.15 300m: 4:17.59 50.47 400m: 5:31.75 36.51
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
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Event 17, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

14. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 5:35.74 342
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:57.62 44.52 250m: 3:31.33 50.93 350m: 5:00.40 38.06

100m: 1:13.10 40.01 200m: 2:40.40 42.78 300m: 4:22.34 51.01 400m: 5:35.74 35.34

15. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:35.96 341
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:59.80 43.24 250m: 3:33.29 50.43 350m: 5:00.25 38.22

100m: 1:16.56 41.54 200m: 2:42.86 43.06 300m: 4:22.03 48.74 400m: 5:35.96 35.71

16. Stilyan INDZHOV 13 Metropol 5:38.29 334
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:57.20 44.77 250m: 3:31.25 50.72 350m: 5:02.86 37.69

100m: 1:12.43 39.85 200m: 2:40.53 43.33 300m: 4:25.17 53.92 400m: 5:38.29 35.43

17. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:39.00 332
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 2:03.49 44.96 250m: 3:32.65 46.49 350m: 5:01.15 40.13

100m: 1:18.53 44.50 200m: 2:46.16 42.67 300m: 4:21.02 48.37 400m: 5:39.00 37.85

18. Boris STANINSKI 14 Pirin 5:40.63 327
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:58.24 42.71 250m: 3:32.25 52.19 350m: 5:03.65 39.00

100m: 1:15.53 40.89 200m: 2:40.06 41.82 300m: 4:24.65 52.40 400m: 5:40.63 36.98

19. Bojidar PRODANOV 13 Vsi 5:43.28 320
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 2:09.44 46.50 250m: 3:39.32 45.34 350m: 5:05.31 40.09

100m: 1:22.94 46.77 200m: 2:53.98 44.54 300m: 4:25.22 45.90 400m: 5:43.28 37.97

20. Kiril KISOV 13 Vsi 5:44.00 318
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:06.67 49.04 250m: 3:38.04 46.81 350m: 5:05.68 41.27

100m: 1:17.63 40.86 200m: 2:51.23 44.56 300m: 4:24.41 46.37 400m: 5:44.00 38.32

21. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 5:44.75 315
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:08.01 44.49 250m: 3:39.29 48.67 350m: 5:06.45 38.30

100m: 1:23.52 46.40 200m: 2:50.62 42.61 300m: 4:28.15 48.86 400m: 5:44.75 38.30

22. Georgi KAMBUROV 14 Chernomorets 5:48.31 306
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 2:04.97 49.18 250m: 3:40.72 49.89 350m: 5:09.56 39.53

100m: 1:15.79 42.06 200m: 2:50.83 45.86 300m: 4:30.03 49.31 400m: 5:48.31 38.75

23. Bozhidar RANGELOV 13 Pirin 5:48.95 304
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:08.33 47.88 250m: 3:41.82 49.03 350m: 5:10.51 39.18

100m: 1:20.45 44.59 200m: 2:52.79 44.46 300m: 4:31.33 49.51 400m: 5:48.95 38.44

24. Georgi BАCHVAROV 13 Metropol 5:59.02 279
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:10.28 43.78 250m: 3:45.22 52.02 350m: 5:20.21 41.00

100m: 1:26.50 47.91 200m: 2:53.20 42.92 300m: 4:39.21 53.99 400m: 5:59.02 38.81

DSQ Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 5:34.26
WrTBack

50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:56.47 45.73 250m: 3:28.45 45.66 350m: 4:57.23 39.69
100m: 1:10.74 38.65 200m: 2:42.79 46.32 300m: 4:17.54 49.09 400m: 5:34.26 37.03

15 - 17 years

1. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 4:24.97 695 A
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:33.76 33.91 250m: 2:46.25 37.95 350m: 3:55.85 31.31

100m: 59.85 32.22 200m: 2:08.30 34.54 300m: 3:24.54 38.29 400m: 4:24.97 29.12

2. Pavel BATINOV 17 Olimp 4:25.73 689 A
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:34.63 35.28 250m: 2:46.82 37.60 350m: 3:56.05 32.11

100m: 59.35 31.83 200m: 2:09.22 34.59 300m: 3:23.94 37.12 400m: 4:25.73 29.68

3. Miroslav TERZIEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:33.35 633 A
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:39.41 36.76 250m: 2:52.54 38.01 350m: 4:04.15 32.94

100m: 1:02.65 33.45 200m: 2:14.53 35.12 300m: 3:31.21 38.67 400m: 4:33.35 29.20

4. Boris GAMISHEV 16 Vihren 4:36.50 612 A
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:40.55 36.88 250m: 2:53.30 37.14 350m: 4:05.46 32.91

100m: 1:03.67 34.75 200m: 2:16.16 35.61 300m: 3:32.55 39.25 400m: 4:36.50 31.04

5. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 4:38.59 598 A
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.84 34.17 250m: 2:54.28 41.71 350m: 4:08.00 32.77

100m: 1:04.67 34.33 200m: 2:12.57 33.73 300m: 3:35.23 40.95 400m: 4:38.59 30.59
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Rank Age Time Pts

6. Bryan DINEV 17 Akulite 4:40.73 585 B
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:41.42 36.26 250m: 2:56.71 39.91 350m: 4:09.57 32.07

100m: 1:05.16 35.37 200m: 2:16.80 35.38 300m: 3:37.50 40.79 400m: 4:40.73 31.16

7. Georgi DOBREV 17 Akulite 4:41.49 580 B
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:39.45 35.97 250m: 2:56.36 40.87 350m: 4:09.82 32.24

100m: 1:03.48 34.21 200m: 2:15.49 36.04 300m: 3:37.58 41.22 400m: 4:41.49 31.67

8. Kiril STOYANDZHOV 17 Akulite 4:47.75 543 B
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:43.46 38.27 250m: 3:01.49 40.38 350m: 4:15.87 33.82

100m: 1:05.19 34.88 200m: 2:21.11 37.65 300m: 3:42.05 40.56 400m: 4:47.75 31.88

9. Iliyan VARDINOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:48.65 538 B
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:41.37 36.74 250m: 3:00.44 42.64 350m: 4:17.10 33.13

100m: 1:04.63 34.77 200m: 2:17.80 36.43 300m: 3:43.97 43.53 400m: 4:48.65 31.55

10. Simeon STOYCHEV 15 Akulite 4:50.84 526 B
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:40.28 36.67 250m: 2:59.72 43.15 350m: 4:18.16 34.84

100m: 1:03.61 34.49 200m: 2:16.57 36.29 300m: 3:43.32 43.60 400m: 4:50.84 32.68

11. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 4:51.30 523 B
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:43.88 38.53 250m: 3:03.78 41.95 350m: 4:20.52 33.87

100m: 1:05.35 34.99 200m: 2:21.83 37.95 300m: 3:46.65 42.87 400m: 4:51.30 30.78

12. Mincho SOKOLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 4:52.23 518 R
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.94 38.00 250m: 3:02.23 39.72 350m: 4:18.71 34.31

100m: 1:05.94 34.82 200m: 2:22.51 38.57 300m: 3:44.40 42.17 400m: 4:52.23 33.52

13. Vasil BARDAROV 17 Delfin Varna 4:54.69 505
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:45.66 37.95 250m: 3:04.35 42.07 350m: 4:22.29 35.07

100m: 1:07.71 36.87 200m: 2:22.28 36.62 300m: 3:47.22 42.87 400m: 4:54.69 32.40

14. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:55.25 503
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:44.23 38.76 250m: 3:05.23 42.43 350m: 4:22.57 34.07

100m: 1:05.47 35.08 200m: 2:22.80 38.57 300m: 3:48.50 43.27 400m: 4:55.25 32.68

15. Petar PETROV 17 Plovdiv 2019 4:56.47 496
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:41.04 37.69 250m: 3:01.43 43.30 350m: 4:21.98 36.90

100m: 1:03.35 33.48 200m: 2:18.13 37.09 300m: 3:45.08 43.65 400m: 4:56.47 34.49

16. Ivailo TOLEV 15 Trayana 4:59.67 481
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:47.39 41.14 250m: 3:07.72 40.26 350m: 4:25.14 36.21

100m: 1:06.25 35.47 200m: 2:27.46 40.07 300m: 3:48.93 41.21 400m: 4:59.67 34.53

17. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 5:03.11 464
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:51.68 39.82 250m: 3:12.06 42.38 350m: 4:30.58 35.58

100m: 1:11.86 39.07 200m: 2:29.68 38.00 300m: 3:55.00 42.94 400m: 5:03.11 32.53

18. Victor VASILEV 15 Dobrudzha2021 5:03.97 460
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:46.60 40.09 250m: 3:08.88 43.60 350m: 4:29.54 35.99

100m: 1:06.51 36.46 200m: 2:25.28 38.68 300m: 3:53.55 44.67 400m: 5:03.97 34.43

19. Mladen PETROV 15 Vsi 5:04.02 460
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:52.78 40.42 250m: 3:12.63 41.19 350m: 4:30.46 35.62

100m: 1:12.36 39.49 200m: 2:31.44 38.66 300m: 3:54.84 42.21 400m: 5:04.02 33.56

20. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 5:06.51 449
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:48.91 39.62 250m: 3:11.28 44.57 350m: 4:31.77 35.62

100m: 1:09.29 35.63 200m: 2:26.71 37.80 300m: 3:56.15 44.87 400m: 5:06.51 34.74

21. Aleksandar RAEV 15 Akademik 5:07.58 444
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:46.12 40.04 250m: 3:08.25 42.65 350m: 4:31.84 38.35

100m: 1:06.08 35.87 200m: 2:25.60 39.48 300m: 3:53.49 45.24 400m: 5:07.58 35.74

22. Valentin PETKOV 17 St.George 5:11.45 428
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:50.11 40.40 250m: 3:14.40 44.23 350m: 4:37.19 37.47

100m: 1:09.71 37.56 200m: 2:30.17 40.06 300m: 3:59.72 45.32 400m: 5:11.45 34.26

23. Martin TODOROV 16 Metropol 5:11.64 427
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:51.66 40.79 250m: 3:16.00 44.45 350m: 4:37.62 35.79

100m: 1:10.87 39.03 200m: 2:31.55 39.89 300m: 4:01.83 45.83 400m: 5:11.64 34.02
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24. Velislav SOKOLOV 15 Sandanski 5:14.47 416
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:57.01 42.87 250m: 3:21.36 42.96 350m: 4:39.79 35.52

100m: 1:14.14 39.51 200m: 2:38.40 41.39 300m: 4:04.27 42.91 400m: 5:14.47 34.68

25. Shenol AHMEDOV 15 Briz 5:19.03 398
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:50.23 40.84 250m: 3:18.69 48.74 350m: 4:44.32 36.40

100m: 1:09.39 37.62 200m: 2:29.95 39.72 300m: 4:07.92 49.23 400m: 5:19.03 34.71

26. Valentin TRIFONOV 15 Briz 5:30.47 358
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:54.30 43.56 250m: 3:25.87 350m:

100m: 1:10.74 38.31 200m: 300m: 4:18.06 52.19 400m: 5:30.47


